General Description
CThe MCT12M series readers are outdoor RFID access
terminals dedicated for RACS 5 access control system.
Readers need to be connected to a host device, which
usually is an access controller, and can’t operate auto-
nomously. The MCT12M terminal can read either factory
programmed card serial number (CSN) or any user card
number (PCN) programmed in encrypted data blocks

• CE mark
Features:
Order guide
Item Description
MCT12M Standard version with keypad
MCT12M-BK Standard version without keypad
MCT12M-IO Extended version with keypad, on-board IO lines
MCT12M-IOBK Extended version without keypad, on-board IO lines
MCT12M-DIO Extended version with keypad, on-board IO lines, DESFire and Plus card support
MCT12M-DIOBK Extended version without keypad, on-board IO lines, DESFire and Plus card support
(1) refers to MCT12M-DIO and MCT12M-DIOBK
(2) doesn’t refer to MCT12M and MCT12M-BK
(3) doesn’t refer to product version without keypad
Legal Notice